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Manish Zachariah
Regional Sales Manager
Mobile: 0448 172 505
Email: mzachariah@ossur.com
  

Charl Botha
Regional Sales Manager
Mobile: 0418 843 914
Email: cbotha@ossur.com
 

   QLD & NT

 

Nicholas Moloney
Medical Sales Specialist
Mobile: 0448 177 821
Email: nmoloney@ossur.com
  

Mairead Nolan
Clinical Sales & Support
Mobile: 0429 305 777
Email: mnolan@ossur.com
 

 NSW & ACT  WA

 

Rheannon Williams
Clinical Sales & Support
Mobile: 0438 346 023
Email: rheewilliams@ossur.com
  

Kayleigh Strydom
Clinical Sales & Support
Mobile: 0409 000 284 
Email: kstrydom@ossur.com
 

 VIC & TAS  NZ

 

Tim Amor
Regional Sales Manager
Mobile: 0438 246 199
Email: tamor@ossur.com
  

Sarah O'Callaghan
Medical Sales Specialist
Mobile: 0488 668 508
Email: socallaghan@ossur.com
 

 VIC & SA  Customer Care

 

Neelesh Ravikumar
Clinical Sales & Support
Mobile: 0429 080 064
Email: nravikumar@ossur.com
  

Melissa Ashworth
Customer Care Manager
Mobile: 0438 627 949
Email: merickard@ossur.com
 

 National   

 

Meredith Booth
Sales Director
Mobile: 0447 730 011
Email: mbooth@ossur.com
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Hannah Buultjens
National Sales Manager
Mobile: 0423 283 792
Email: hbuultjens@ossur.com
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